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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaelynn Rios3020
CSC - Race

9.250 9.350 9.3509.325 37.275
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kelsey Elo3003
CSC - Great Oaks

9.250 9.050 9.3259.300 36.925
1T 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Makenzie Bennett3001
CSC - Great Oaks

9.200 8.675 9.4759.225 36.575
3 9 4 1 3 

3 

Talia Rapoport3056
Twisters

8.375 9.325 9.2508.900 35.850
14 2 6 4 4 

4 

Maia Duafala3015
CSC - Race

8.975 9.100 8.4009.275 35.750
6 3 3 7 5 

5 

Claire Harman3006
CSC - Great Oaks

8.700 8.800 8.6509.025 35.175
10 8 5 5 6 

6 

Natalie Hata3019
CSC - Race

8.850 9.050 8.2508.675 34.825
7 4T 7 9 7 

7 

Maya Fahlberg3016
CSC - Race

9.000 8.650 8.0508.625 34.325
5 10 8 12 8 

8 

Aneesa Quintanilla3045
Riley's

8.425 8.900 8.4508.300 34.075
13 6 11 6 9 

9 

Elina Handorf3018
CSC - Race

8.675 8.825 8.1508.125 33.775
11 7 12 10 10 

10 

Amrita KhunKhun3051
Top Flight

8.750 7.875 8.2758.475 33.375
9 13 10 8 11 

11 

Rylee Laughlin3044
Riley's

8.575 7.300 8.1007.650 31.625
12 14 13 11 12 

12 

Aislin Seaton3021
CSC - Race

8.825 8.250 7.3007.000 31.375
8 12 14 13 13 

13 

Brooke Boneberg3035
Liberty

9.050 8.575 0.0008.600 26.225
4 11 9 14 14 

14 
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